
 

Strumień, dnia  3 października 2016r. 

 

OB.0642.1.2016 

 

 

 

STATYSTYKA LUDNOŚCI 

GMINY STRUMIEŃ 

 

 

 

 

 

miejscowość 

 

wrzesień 2016 

 

narastająco od początku 

roku 2016 

 

ludność      

ogółem 

 

 

urodzenia 

 

zgony 

 

urodzenia 

 

zgony 

 

Strumień 

 

 

3.591 

 

8 

 

0 

 

29 

 

23 

 

Pruchna 

 

 

2.463 

 

1 

 

1 

 

17 

 

20 

 

Drogomyśl 

 

 

2.268 

 

3 

 

4 

 

25 

 

20 

 

Bąków 

 

 

1.761 

 

2 

 

    1 

 

15 

 

7 

 

Zabłocie 

 

 

1.411 

 

3 

 

0 

 

17 

 

18 

 

Zbytków 

 

 

1.426 

 

2 

 

0 

 

10 

 

10 

 

Razem 

 

 

12.920 

 

19 

 

6 

 

113 

 

98 

 

 


